685 Newcastle to Carlisle

via Hexham - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Sunday, June 5, 2022

Monday to Friday - Carlisle Bus Station (Ca)

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 0530 - 0630 -- - 0730 - - 0835 -- 0935 1035 1045 -- 11351145 - 1235 - 1245 - 1335 - 1435 -
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus 0537 - 0637 - - 0737 - - 0841 - 0942 1042 1052 -- 1142 1152 - 1242 - 1252 - 1342 - 1442 -
Lemington Road Ends 0547 - 0647 - -~ 0747 - - 0849 - 0952 1052 1102 -- 1152 1202 - 1252 - 1302 - 1352 - 1452 -
Throckley Roundabout 0552 - 0652 - - 0752 -- - 0854 - 0957 1057 1107 -- 1157 1207 - 1257 - 1307 - 1357 - 1457 -
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0557 - 0657 - - 0757 - - 0859 - 1002 1102 1112 - 1202 1212 - 1302 - 1312 - 1402 - 1502 --
Horsley Lion and Lamb 0601 - 0701 - - 0801 -- - 0903 - 1006 1106 1116 - 1206 1216 - 1306 -- 1316 - 1406 - 1506 -
Corbridge Angel Inn 0613 - 0713 - - 0813 - - 0914 - 1018 1118 1128 - 1218 1228 - 1318 - 1328 - 1418 - 1518 -
Hexham Bus Station 0621 0626 0721 -- 0726 0821 -- 0826 0921 - 1026 1126 1136 1141 1226 1236 1241 1326 -- 1336 1341 1426 - 1526 -
Hexham Priestpopple - 0628 -- - 0728 - - 0828 - - - - - 1143 - - 1243 - - - 1343 - - - -
Haydon Bridge Community Centre - 0642 -- - 0742 - - 0842 - - - - - 1157 - - 1257 - - - 1357 - - - -
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel - 0649 - - 0749 - -~ 0849 - - - - - 1204 - - 1304 - - - 1404 - - - -
Melkridge The Green - 0656 -- - 0756 - -- 08%6 - - - - - 1211 - - 1311 - - - 1M1 - - - -
Haltwhistle Market Place - 0703 - - 0806 - -~ 096 - - - - - 1218 - - 1318 - - - 1418 - - - -
Greenhead Bypass - 0711 - - 0814 -- - 0914 - - - - - 1226 - - 1326 -- - - 1426 -- - - -
Brampton Cranstons - 0725 - 0727 0830 - 0832 0930 - 0932 - - - 1240 - - 1340 - 1242 - 1440 - 1342 - 1442
Warwick Bridge Co-op - - - 0736 - - 0843 - - 0943 - -~ - - - - - - 1251 - - - 1351 - 1451
Aglionby Scotby Road end - - - 041 - - 0848 - - 0948 - - - - - - - - 1256 - - - 135 - 1456
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) - - - 075 - - 090 - - 1000 - - - - - - - - 1305 -- - - 1405 - 1505

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 1535 1545 -- 1635 1645 - 1735 1745 -- 1835 - - -
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus 1542 1552 -- 1642 1654 -- 1742 1754 - 1841 - - -
Lemington Road Ends 1552 1602 - 1652 1706 -- 1752 1806 -- 1849 - - -
Throckley Roundabout 1557 1607 -- 1657 1712 -- 1757 1812 - 1854 -- - -
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1602 1612 -- 1702 1717 - 1802 1817 -- 1859 - - -
Horsley Lion and Lamb 1606 1616 - 1706 1721 -- 1806 1821 -- 1903 - - -
Corbridge Angel Inn 1618 1628 - 1718 1733 -- 1818 1833 -- 1914 - - -
Hexham Bus Station 1626 1636 1646 1726 1741 1746 1826 1841 -- 1921 - 1846 --
Hexham Priestpopple - - 1648 -- - 1748 - - - - - 1848 -
Haydon Bridge Community Centre - - 1702 - - 1802 - - - - - 1901 -
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel - - 1709 - - 1809 - - - - - 1908 -
Melkridge The Green - - 1716 - - 1816 - - - - - 1915 -
Haltwhistle Market Place - - 1723 - - 1823 - - - - - 1921 -
Greenhead Bypass - - 1731 - - 1831 - - - - - 1929 -
Brampton Cranstons - - 1745 - - 1845 - - 1747 - 1847 1942 1944
Warwick Bridge Co-op - - - - - - - - 1756 -- 1856 - 1953
Aglionby Scotby Road end - - - - - - - - 1801 - 1901 - 1958

Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) - - - - - - - - 1810 - 1910 - 2005



Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Hdon Square Bus Station

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) - -
Aglionby Scotby road end - -
Warwick Bridge Co-op - -
Brampton Shoulder of Mutton - -
Greenhead Bypass - -
Haltwhistle Market Place - -
Melkridge The Green - -
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel - -
Haydon Bridge Community centre 0608 -
Hexham Priestpopple 0622 -
Hexham Bus Station 0624 0629
Corbridge Angel Inn - 0637
Horsley Lion and Lamb - 0649
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns - 0653
Throckley Roundabout - 0657
West Denton Lemington Road Ends - 0703
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus - 0713
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station -- 0720
685 685
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) - -
Aglionby Scotby road end - -
Warwick Bridge Co-op - -
Brampton Shoulder of Mutton - -
Greenhead Bypass - -
Haltwhistle Market Place - -
Melkridge The Green - -
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel - -
Haydon Bridge Community centre - -
Hexham Priestpopple - -
Hexham Bus Station 1544 1637
Corbridge Angel Inn 1552 1645
Horsley Lion and Lamb 1604 1657
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1608 1701
Throckley Roundabout 1612 1705
West Denton Lemington Road Ends 1618 1711
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus 1628 1721
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 1635 1728

0810
0819
0824
0833

1553
1602
1608
1615
1623
1637
1639

1708
1712
1718
1728
1735

-~ 0915
-~ 0924
-~ 0929

0840 0938

0853 -

0902 -

0908 -

0915 -

0923 -

0937 -

0939 -

0937
0945
0957
1001
1005
1011
1021
1028

1900
1904
1908
1914
1922
1928

0944
0952
1004
1008
1012
1018
1028
1035

685 685 685 685 685

685
1925
1932
1937

1015
1024
1029
1038

2049
2056
2107
2111
2115
2121
2129
2135

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

1139 1144 1237
- 1152 1245
- 1204 1257
- 1208 1301
- 1212 1305
- 1218 1311
- 1228 1321
- 1235 1328

2048 -
2101 -
2109 -
2115 -
2122 -
2129 -
2142 -
2144 2149
- 2156
- 2207
- 2211
- 2215
- 221
- 2229
- 2235

1315
1324
1329
1338

1415
1424
1429
1438

1340
1353
1402
1408
1415
1423
1437
1439

1452
1504
1508
1512
1518
1528
1535

1515
1524
1529
1538

1440
1453
1502
1508
1515
1523
1537
1539



Saturday - Carlisle Bus Station (Ca)

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 0545

Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus
Lemington Road Ends

Throckley Roundabout
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns
Horsley Lion and Lamb
Corbridge Angel Inn

Hexham Bus Station

Hexham Priestpopple

Haydon Bridge Community Centre
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel
Melkridge The Green

Haltwhistle Market Place
Greenhead Bypass

Brampton Cranstons

Warwick Bridge Co-op

Aglionby Scotby Road end
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca)

0551
0559
0604
0609
0613
0624
0631

685

Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 1535

Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus
Lemington Road Ends

Throckley Roundabout
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns
Horsley Lion and Lamb
Corbridge Angel Inn

Hexham Bus Station

Hexham Priestpopple

Haydon Bridge Community Centre
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel
Melkridge The Green

Haltwhistle Market Place
Greenhead Bypass

Brampton Cranstons

Warwick Bridge Co-op

Aglionby Scotby Road end
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca)

1542
1552
1557
1602
1606
1618
1626

0636
0638
0651
0658
0705
0711
0719
0732

0645
0651
0659
0704
0709
0713
0724
0731

0736
0738
0751
0758
0805
0811
0819
0832

0745
0752
0802
0807
0812
0816
0828
0836

- 0843
- 0857
- 0904
- 0911
- 0918
- 0926
0834 0940
0843 -
0848 -
0855 --

685 685

0835 0935
0841 0942
0849 0952
0854 0957
0859 1002
0903 1006
0914 1018
0921 1026

685 685
1745 1835
1752 1841
1802 1849
1807 1854
1812 1859
1816 1903
1828 1914
1836 1921

1035
1042
1052
1057
1102
1106
1118
1126

1045
1052
1102
1107
1112
1116
1128
1136

2005

1135
1142
1152
1157
1202
1206
1218
1226

1145
1152
1202
1207
1212
1216
1228
1236

1235
1242
1252
1257
1302
1306
1318
1326

1242
1251
1256
1305

1245
1252
1302
1307
1312
1316
1328
1336

1335
1342
1352
1357
1402
1406
1418
1426

1341
1343
1357
1404
1411
1418
1426
1440

1435
1442
1452
1457
1502
1506
1518
1526

1442
1451
1456
1505



Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Hdon Square Bus Station

685 685 685
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) 0815 - -
Aglionby Scotby road end 0824 - -
Warwick Bridge Co-op 0829 - -
Brampton Shoulder of Mutton 0838 - 0840
Greenhead Bypass - - 0853
Haltwhistle Market Place - - 0902
Melkridge The Green - - 0908
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel - - 0915
Haydon Bridge Community centre - - 0923
Hexham Priestpopple - - 0937
Hexham Bus Station - 0842 0939
Corbridge Angel Inn - 0849 --
Horsley Lion and Lamb - 0900 -
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns - 0904 -
Throckley Roundabout - 0908 --
West Denton Lemington Road Ends - 0914 --
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus - 0922 -
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station -- 0928 --

685 685 685
Carlisle Bus Station (Ca) - - -
Aglionby Scotby road end - - -
Warwick Bridge Co-op - - -
Brampton Shoulder of Mutton 1540 - -
Greenhead Bypass 1553 - -
Haltwhistle Market Place 1602 - -
Melkridge The Green 1608 - -
Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel 1615 - -
Haydon Bridge Community centre 1623 - -
Hexham Priestpopple 1637 - -
Hexham Bus Station 1639 1644 1737
Corbridge Angel Inn - 1652 1745
Horsley Lion and Lamb - 1704 1757
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns - 1708 1801
Throckley Roundabout - 1712 1805
West Denton Lemington Road Ends - 1718 1811
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus - 1728 1821
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station -- 1735 1828
Sunday - Hexham Bus Station

685 685
Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 0835 0935
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus 0841 0942
Lemington Road Ends 0849 0952 Then
Throckley Roundabout 0854 0957 ot
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0859 1002 thgse
Horsley Lion and Lamb 0903 1006 M
Corbridge Angel Inn 0914 1018
Hexham Bus Station 0921 1026

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

0915
0924
0929
0938

0937 0944
0945 0952
0957 1004
1001 1008
1005 1012
1011 1018
1021 1028
1028 1035

1900 -
1904 -
1908 -
1914 -
1922 -
1928 -

685
1735
1742
past 1752

each 1757
hour 1802

until 1806
1818
1826

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Hdon Square Bus Station

685 685 685 685 685 685

Hexham Bus Station 0842 0937
Corbridge Angel Inn 0849 0945
Horsley Lion and Lamb 0900 0957
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0904 1001
Throckley Roundabout 0908 1005
West Denton Lemington Road Ends 0914 1011
Fenham Newcastle C.AV Campus 0922 1021

Newcastle upon Tyne Eldon Square Bus Station 0928 1028

1037
1045
1057
1101
1105
1111
1121
1128

1137
1145
1157
1201
1205
1211
1221
1228

1237 1337
1245 1345
1257 1357
1301 1401
1305 1405
1311 1411
1321 1421
1328 1428

1037
1045
1057
1101
1105
111
1121
1128

685
1925
1932
1937

685
1835
1841
1849
1854
1859
1903
1914
1921

685
1437
1445
1457
1501
1505
1511
1521
1528

1015
1024
1029
1038

685 685 685 685 685

2048
2101
2109
2115
2122
2129
2142

1144 1237
1152 1245
1204 1257
1208 1301
1212 1305
1218 1311
1228 1321
1235 1328

2049 2144 2149

2056
2107
2111
2115
2121
2129
2135

685 685 685 685

1537
1545
1557
1601
1605
1611
1621
1628

1637
1645
1657
1701
1705
1711
1721
1728

1737
1745
1757
1801
1805
1811
1821
1828

1842
1849
1900
1904
1908
1914
1922
1928

2156
2207
2211
2215
2221
2229
2235

1315
1324
1329
1338

1357
1401
1405
1411
1421
1428

685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685 685

1415
1424
1429
1438

1437
1445
1457
1501
1505
1511
1521
1528

1440
1453
1502
1508
1515
1523
1537
1539

1515
1524
1529
1538

1537 1544
1545 1552
1557 1604
1601 1608
1605 1612
1611 1618
1621 1628
1628 1635

1637
1645
1657
1701
1705
1711
1721
1728
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